
Championship
Accommodation Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites 

327 Ontario St, St. Catharine's, 
Ice ring St. Catharine's Meridian Centre

Ice Dogs Way, St Catharine's, 

Wednesday 6.1.2016 breakfast 8:00
check out hotel
bus to Ice rink 8:45
practice 10:00 - 11:00
pack and travel to new Ice rink St. Cat. 12:00
Arrival Ice rink St. Cat. 13:00
bus to hotel Holiday Inn 13:30
lunch 13:45
check in hotel 14:15
dinner 18:00
Bus to opening ceremonies 19:30
opening ceremonies 20:00
bus to hotel 21:30

Thursday 7.1.2016 fruit to go snack 6:45
bus to Ice rink 6:45

practice 8:00 - 9:30
bus to hotel 10:30
brunch 10:45
lunch 14:30
dinner 19:00
Medical meeting Holidy Inn 19:30
Directorate's Meeting Holidy Inn 20:30
TRIM Holiday Inn 21:00

Friday 8.1.2016 fruit to go snack 6:30
bus to Ice rink 6:30

practice 7:45 - 8:15
bus to hotel 9:15
breakfast 9:30
lunch 13:00
bus to Ice rink 13:45
USA - CZE 16:00
bus to hotel 19:15
dinner 19:30

Saturday 9.1.2016 breakfast 7:30

bus to Ice rink 8:00

practice 9:15 - 9:45
bus to hotel 10:45
lunch 12:00
snack 16:45
bus to Ice rink 17:15
CAN - CZE 19:30
bus to hotel 22:45
dinner 23:00

Sunday 10.1.2016 breakfast 9:00
lunch 13:00
bus to Ice rink 15:15
practice 16:30 - 17:45
bus to hotel 18:45
dinner 19:00

Monday 11.1.2016 breakfast 6:45
bus to Ice rink 7:15

practice 8:30 - 9:00
bus to hotel 10:00
snack 10:15
lunch 13:00
bus to Ice rink 13:45
CZE - RUS 16:00
bus to hotel 19:15
dinner 19:30

Tuesday 12.1.2016 all depends on game schedule

CZECH TEAM U18 W PROGRAM
Worl Championship pre camp

6.- 15.1.2016


